

IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

24th May 2024 IOLCP/CGC/2024

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 Security Symbol: IOLCP **BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Security Code: **524164**

Subject: Intimation of lost share certificates

Dear Sir,

Under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received letter regarding loss of share certificate and requesting the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate, from following shareholders:

Sr No	Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1	Satish Gopal	20511	100	3319	1836801-900
2	Sanjeev Garg	21604	100	1974	1702301-400
		×	100	13998	2904701-800
			100	15250	3029901-30000
3	Pravinkant Chimanlal Shah Maltiben Pravinkant Shah Snehal Pravinkant Shah	10824	100	12359	2740801-900

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully,

for IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh

Sr. Vice President & Company Secretary

Head Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Punjab) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030 Ph.: +91-161-2225531-35 Fax: +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email: contact@iolcp.com Website: iolcp.com Regd. Office: Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab, India. Works: Village Fatehgarh Channa, Mansa Road (Trident Complex) District - Barnala, 148101 State - Punjab, India. Ph.: +91-1679 -285285-86, Fax: +91-1679-285292

ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED 4E/2. JHANDEWALAN EXTION. NEW DELHI-110055



11th May 2024

Unit: IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

Folio No: 20511

Subject: KYC And Issue of Duplicate 100 Shares and not received the

dividend warrant for the last one years.

Dear Sir,

As per your Letter Ref No. SH/IOIO/MISC/210080072/526204384 dated: 06/05/2024 (a copy enclosed) we are submitting all the documents as mentioned in the letter.

1. Self attested copy of PAN and Aadhar Card of the Share Holder.

- 2. Bank attestation form of the Share holder.
- 3. Original cheque leaf duly cancelled of the Share Holder. 1 Andrew Sa Pour 66 in Large St 5H-13
- 4. ISR-1,2, 4 & SH-13 Forms
- Copy of Client Master.
- 6. Original Affidavit duly notarized
- 7. Original Indemnity Bond duly notarized
- 8. Self attested copy pan and Aadhar Card for Nominee.
- 9. Self attested copy pan and Aadhar Card for Witnesses.
- 10. Old address proof Voter card enclosed.

Please issue the duplicate 100 Shares and send the share certificates through electronic mode in:

DP ID no: [IN302365].CLIENT ID no. 11151363

Please send the unpaid dividend warrants as well.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely.

(Satish Gopal)

Stin Sard

A-2/10 SECTOR-15 ROHINI DELHI-110 089

Mobile no.: 9999735569

E-mail:satishgopalaggarwal@gmail.com

ALANKIT ASSIGNMENT LTD. NEW DELHI



Clarkit ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

300079387

Ref No.: SH/IOIO/MISC/210079962/526204386

Date: 06/05/2024

SANJEEV GARG HOUSE NO. 29-30 L NEAR RISHI NAGAR ASHOK VIHAR LUDHIANA 141001

OK

Unit: IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Sub : Loss Of Shares/Issue Of Duplicate.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Folio Number(s): 21604

This is reference to you letter for Issue of Duplicate share certificate, and the documents are incomplete

Kindly provide the following documents for further process:-

- In indemnity bond the self- attested pan card & aadhar card is missing of both witness.
- In indemnity bond & affidavit of Date of execution & date of notary should be the same.
- In SH-13 the self- attested pan card & aadhar card of witness is missing
- Notary stamp should be signed before me stamp
 Hence, we are returning your documents; kindly resubmit all the documents along with return documents.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

Authorised Signatory

RECEIVED ON 23 MAY 2024

ALANKITASSIGNMENTITE

SEBI Registration, Nos.

INB230881235, INF230881235, INE230881235, INB010881234, INF010881234, INE010881234, INE260881235, INB050881235, INP0000001363, IN-DP-NSDL-14-96,IN-DP-CDSL-43-

Duplicate Cumpane Deliton

REF NO: SH/IOIO/MISC/210078590/526204361

DT: 09/04/2024

FROM: DR.MALTIBEN PRAVINKANT SHAH

SNEHAL PRAVINKANT SHAH

SVASTI PLOT NO 17-18, AMALTAS SOCIETY

OFF VIP ROAD, NR RAGHUVIR STAR GALAXY APPTS

SURAT-395007

DT: 09-05-2024

TO.

THE MANAGER - SHARES DEPT,

ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD

UNIT: IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

REF: FOLIO NO 10824

NO'S OF SHARES 100

NAME OF HOLDER: PRAVINKANT CHIMANLAL SHAH - (DECEASED)

MALTIBEN PRAVINKANT SHAH SNEHAL PRAVINKANT SHAH

RESPECTED SIR/MADAM,

This has reference to your rejection letter dated 09-04-2024 we are hereby resending all the said documents and request you to please do process the same as your previous request letter as mention under subject as stated below

REQUEST FOR THE KYC UPDATE

REQUEST FOR THE ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICTE UNDER THE DECEASED CASE REQUEST FOR THE ISSUE OF LETTER OF CONFIRMATION

REQUEST FOR THE TRANSMISSION OF THE UNPAID / UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND IN THE NAME OF THE SURVIVING 2ND JOINT HOLDER I.E MALTIBEN PRAVINKANT SHAH

Please do the needful as stated above

Thanking you

Matte P. Shuh

DR.MALTIBEN PRAVINKANT SHAH

MR. SNEHAL PRAVINKANT SHAH

Encloses: all documents as per old reference letter for process of KYC,DUPLICATE,NAME DELETION,